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NORTH ASIA EXPRESS
NAX

DIRECT CALLS

CARGO FOCUS

KEY FIGURES

Frequency

Vessels

Ports of Call

Rotation

14

3

7

42

Direct calls connecting Chinese Mainland and Hong Kong SAR with 
Papua New Guinea and North Queensland, Australia.

Transhipment connections in the Chinese Mainland, Hong Kong 
SAR and Papua New Guinea to and from North Asia, North America, 
Europe, the Middle East and Gulf, Oceania and the Pacific.

 Reliability assured with fixed-day terminal windows every fortnight

All types of hazardous cargo accepted

All types of containerised cargo accepted

Updated as of October 2023

FIXED DAY WINDOWS

Port Day

Shanghai Tuesday

Ningbo Saturday

Nansha Wednesday

Hong Kong SAR Thursday

Lae Sunday

Motukea Friday

Townsvil le Wednesday



NORTH ASIA EXPRESS
NAX

Port Terminal Shipping Agent

Shanghai

Ningbo

Nansha

Hong Kong

Lae

Motukea

Townsville

Country/Region

Chinese Mainland

Chinese Mainland

Chinese Mainland

Hong Kong SAR

Papua New Guinea

Papua New Guinea

Australia

Waigaoqiao Terminal (WGQ)

Ningbo Beilun International Container Terminal (NBCT)

Nansha International Container Terminal (NICT)

Modern Terminals (MTL)

South Pacific International Container Terminal

Motukea International Container Terminal

TML Terminal

Swire Shipping Chinese Mainland

Swire Shipping Chinese Mainland

Swire Shipping Chinese Mainland

Wallem Shipping (HK) Ltd

    Swire Shipping PNG (Lae)

Swire Shipping PNG (Port Moresby)

Swire Shipping Australia 

OPERATED VESSELS

Name Type Geared Nominal
Capacity DWT BuiltRF Plugs

LAUTOKA CHIEF

KOTA GABUNG

SUVA CHIEF

Operator

Swire Shipping

Swire Shipping

Swire Shipping

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

Y

N

Y

2,750

2,750

2,750

285

580

285

36,900

38,887

36,900

2020

2013

2021

Flag

Hong Kong SAR

Singapore

Hong Kong SAR

PORT AND TERMINAL INFORMATION

Updated as of  October 2023

Customs clearance
Your logistics partner of choice for fast, efficient and effective border clearance 
services for your cargo

Trucking
Safe, reliable and cost-effective inland transport solutions

Warehousing & storage solutions
Adding efficiencies and flexibility to your supply chain, wherever and whenever 
you need. At Swire Shipping, we deliver warehouse and storage solutions 
designed to make your life easier

INTEGRATED LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS

Track and Trace (https://www.swireshipping.com/requestTrackShipment) 
Schedule Search (https://www.swireshipping.com/findaschedule)
Quote (https://www.swireshipping.com/findaschedule)
Book (https://www.swireshipping.com/findaschedule)

DIGITAL SOLUTIONS


