NORTH ASIA EXPRESS



TRANSIT TIMES

SOUTH BOUND NORTH BOUND SHANGHAI - O LAE NINGBO MOTUKEA NANSHA TOWNSVILLE Hong Kong SAR SHANGHAI 18 NINGBO 23 MOTUKEA NANSHA 28 TOWNSVILLE 29 HONG KONG SAR

WHY US

Reliability assured with fixed-day terminal windows every fortnight



Direct calls connecting Chinese Mainland and Hong Kong SAR with Papua New Guinea and North Queensland, Australia.

Transhipment connections in the Chinese Mainland, Hong Kong SAR and Papua New Guinea to and from North Asia, North America, Europe, the Middle East and Gulf, Oceania and the Pacific.



All types of hazardous cargo accepted

All types of containerised cargo accepted

مار آن		NanshaQ 2
KEY FIG	URES	Hong Kong SAR
Frequency	14	
Vessels		
Ports of Call		
Rotation	42	

SHANGHAI

NINGBO O

TIALD DAT WINDOWS						
Port	Day					
Shanghai	Tuesday					
Ningbo	Saturday					
Nansha	Wednesday					
Hong Kong SAR	Thursday					
Lae	Sunday					
Motukea	Friday					
Townsville	Wednesday					



NAX NORTH ASIA EXPRESS



PORT AND TERMINAL INFORMATION

Country/Region Port		Terminal	Shipping Agent		
Chinese Mainland	Shanghai	Waigaoqiao Terminal (WGQ)	Swire Shipping Chinese Mainland		
Chinese Mainland	Ningbo	Ningbo Beilun International Container Terminal (NBCT)	Swire Shipping Chinese Mainland		
Chinese Mainland	Nansha	Nansha International Container Terminal (NICT)	Swire Shipping Chinese Mainland		
Hong Kong SAR	Hong Kong	Modern Terminals (MTL)	Wallem Shipping (HK) Ltd		
Papua New Guinea	Lae	South Pacific International Container Terminal	Swire Shipping PNG (Lae)		
Papua New Guinea	Motukea	Motukea International Container Terminal	Swire Shipping PNG (Port Moresby)		
Australia Townsville		TML Terminal	Swire Shipping Australia		



OPERATED VESSELS

Name	Operator	Туре	Geared	Nominal Capacity	RF Plugs	DWT	Built	Flag
LAUTOKA CHIEF	Swire Shipping	CNTR	Y	2,750	285	36,900	2020	Hong Kong SAR
KOTA GABUNG	Swire Shipping	CNTR	N	2,750	580	38,887	2013	Singapore
SUVA CHIEF	Swire Shipping	CNTR	Y	2,750	285	36,900	2021	Hong Kong SAR



INTEGRATED LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS

Customs clearance

Your logistics partner of choice for fast, efficient and effective border clearance services for your cargo

Trucking

Safe, reliable and cost-effective inland transport solutions

Warehousing & storage solutions

Adding efficiencies and flexibility to your supply chain, wherever and whenever you need. At Swire Shipping, we deliver warehouse and storage solutions designed to make your life easier



DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

Track and Trace (https://www.swireshipping.com/requestTrackShipment) **Schedule Search** (https://www.swireshipping.com/findaschedule) **Quote** (https://www.swireshipping.com/findaschedule) Book (https://www.swireshipping.com/findaschedule)